Overzicht totaal 2021

Stand Paarden
Naam

Edens Boy

Iris de I'lton

Flag de Marions
Deon W
Kimberly's Wish
Jungle Renka
Ermine du Rys
Doc Holiday

Kiss of Fire
Kentucky Lobell
Cyriel d'Atom
Kimberly Fortuna
Velten Versailles
Hindy Heikant
Jank Summerland

Stand eigenaarrijders
Naam

Jan Baas

Jolanda Ruiter-Baas
Jaap Fikse

Cees Zijp

Johan Kloppenbrug
Eelke Kruis

Jan Voorn

Aize Soeten
Raymond Adema
Eric Westerveld
Willem Steur

Stand eigenaren
Naam

Stal Payday
Hendriks Trucks
P. Solleveld
Draviet Stables
J. Rits

Holland TTS BV
P.P. Davidson
Van Bellen Beheer BV
Top Kip BV

Stal Schermer

Mw. S. Schneider-Dimmers

J.A.M. Knipscheer
A.J. Mollema

Schavemaker Transport B.V.

Carpe Diem Stables

overwinningen
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overwinningen
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gewonnen bedrag
€27.635,00
€19.345,00
€13.250,00
€12.880,00
€11.175,00
€10.600,00
€9.545,00
€8.885,00
€8.750,00
€8.300,00
€8.250,00
€7.550,00
€7.540,00
€7.200,00
€6.700,00

tweede
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tweede
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overwinningen
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bedrag
8400,00
9350,00
9000,00
7000,00
3490,00
5060,00
4850,00
2025,00
2025,00
1925,00
8750,00
3750,00
2000,00
8250,00
4900,00

bedrag
1550
750
1350
430
330
300
250
150
130
110
100

tweede
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Stand profs
Naam

Rick Ebbinge
Jaap van Rijn
Michel Rothengatter
Tom Kooyman
Robin Bakker
Dion Tesselaar
Micha Brouwer
Patrick de Haan
Rob de Vlieger
Bas Crebas
Jeffrey Mieras
Rick Wester
John Dekker
Dennis Minnema
Finn Verkaik

Stand am/ac
Naam

Hiltje Tjalsma
Wim Hendriks
Samantha Stolker
Yanick Mollema
Willem Brouwer
Willem ten Brink
Peter Wisker
Dennis Obermeijer
Erik van den Bergh
Britt Grift

Linda Hamming
Chantal van Ooijen
Maarten de Nooij
André Wallenburg
Lotte de Vlieger

Stand trainers
Naam

Jeroen Engwerda
Hugo Langeweg jr.
Bas Crebas

Paul Hagoort
Michel Rothengatter
Dion Tesselaar
Appie Bosscha
Henk Grift

Patrick de Haan
Arnold Mollema
Rob de Vlieger
Rosalie Janssen
Rick Wester
Caroline Aalbers
Cees Kamminga

overwinningen
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overwinningen

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0OR L A

gewonnen bedrag
€76.220,00
€43.165,00
€34.015,00
€31.030,00
€28.600,00
€25.370,00
€18.435,00
€15.200,00
€14.115,00
€11.460,00
€10.526,00
€9.950,00
€8.160,00
€8.110,00
€6.070,00

tweede

tweede
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overwinningen
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gewonnen bedrag
€73.720,00
€52.565,00
€29.600,00
€ 25.565,00
€23.330,00
€17.295,00
€12.870,00
€12.485,00
€10.496,00
€9.060,00
€7.975,00
€7.860,00
€7.235,00
€7.175,00
€7.085,00

gewonnen bedrag
€6.900,00
€4.240,00
€2.245,00
€2.100,00
€1.050,00
€400,00
€395,00
€300,00
€845,00
€150,00
€145,00
€120,00
€120,00
€100,00
€60,00

tweede

Stand leerlingen
Naam

Ingrid Vermeer
Marciano Hauber
Daisy Paling

Bo Sprengers
Thomas Bos
Mats Wester
Sytske de Vries
Johan van der Wal
Jim Veldman
Niels van der Tol

Stand monté
Naam

Sytske de Vries
Leonie Vethaak
Marieke Bergen
Angeline Batist
Susan Wiedijk
Joélle Kleiweg
Nikita Menger
Elianna Brunott

Stand fokkers

Naam

D. Hol

J.M.M. Verhees

J.W.M. Engwerda

J.H. van der Horst

P.P. Davidson, J.W.M. Engwerda en H. Zonderr
Boko Stables Holland BV
Ecurie de L'lton

C.W. Siersema

R.C.M. Knipscheer

Stal Invicta

D.P. Couperus

mw. C. Krijnen

L.C.J. Schalkoort

H. Kloosterman

Rataplan Stable W.J. Geertsma

overwinningen
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overwinningen
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premie
1400,00
1225,00
1150,00
1091,50
1090,00
1063,50
1060,00
1028,00
799,00
699,00
669,50
614,50
600,00
567,50
550,00

tweede
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tweede
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gewonnen bedrag
€1.190,00
€4.370,00
€1.900,00
€550,00
€3.180,00
€695,00
€420,00
€530,00
€60,00
€60,00

gewonnen bedrag
€2.700,00

€ 345,00

€300,00

€960,00

€300,00

€295,00

€80,00

€50,00

tweede
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